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James B Sunley  GB 47.95 47.86    
R.W. Hug  CH 60.54     
J.M.C. von Furstenberg  GB 51.33 49.42    
S. Sostmann  D 71.91     
N.R. Koenig  CH 50.22 47.23 46.58   
J. Penzo  I 52.49 50.66 54.01   
C.P. Bromley  GB Fall(S) 66.10    
P.M. Wolfers   D 53.72 50.43    
A. Ionesco  ESP 47.04 46.95    
G.B. Camenisch  CH 53.19 51.33    
N.O. Buechi  CH 54.93     
C. von Bohlen und Halbach  A 50.93     
S.G.B. Bartley  GB 74.65     
E. Guggiari  I 53.36     
S. Vitalini  CH 45.14     
G. von Opel  D 54.78     
Z.J. Creagh-Coen  GB Fall(ST)     
A.R. Gallmann   CH Fall(ST)     
B. Bolfo SL I 63.73 60.19    
R. Ossen SL D Fall(S) Fall(S)    
A.G. Blum SL CH Fall(S) 66.02    
C.O. Whittaker Curry SL GB 63.57 64.93    
M.M Hochstrasser SL CH 67.01 Fall(S)    
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fastest Time Junction and Winner of The Bartley Bear: S. Vitalini 45.14 

Fastest Speed Junction: S. Vitalini 69.37 mph 

 
 

TOMORROW 8.30 a.m. PRACTICE 

BEGINNERS must be present by 7.45 a.m. 

SLs must be present by 8.00 a.m. 
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Split Results 
 

 
 

Name  Start Junction Rise Stream Bulpetts Finish Speed 

BARTLEY S.G.B.  09:59:40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.65 51.88 

BLUM A.G. SL 09:23:09 0.00 19.52 Fall(S)    

BLUM A.G. SL 09:54:31 0.00 21.26 0.00 49.56 66.02 55.18 

BOLFO B. SL 09:20:32 0.00 19.05 0.00 47.88 63.73 57.95 

BOLFO B. SL 09:50:54 0.00 17.57 0.00 44.74 60.19 60.02 

BROMLEY C.P.  09:11:48 0.00 15.23 Fall(S)    

BROMLEY C.P.  09:41:30 0.00 20.19 0.00 49.92 66.10 56.17 

BUECHI N.  09:47:48 0.00 15.19 0.00 39.06 54.93 55.81 

CAMENISCH G.B.  09:28:29 0.00 14.65 0.00 37.96 53.19 58.91 

CAMENISCH G.B.  09:46:27 0.00 14.08 0.00 36.57 51.33 61.20 

CREAGH-COEN Z.J.  10:10:56 0.00 13.25 Fall(ST)    

GALLMANN A.R.   10:13:32 0.00 14.01 Fall(ST)    

GUGGIARI E.  10:02:37 0.00 15.29 0.00 38.04 53.36 58.34 

HOCHSTRASSER M.M. SL 09:26:49 0.00 19.74 0.00 49.13 67.01 51.13 

HUG R.W.  09:03:36 0.00 17.78 0.00 43.59 60.54 53.77 

IONESCO A.  09:18:51 0.00 12.92 0.00 33.39 47.04 64.56 

IONESCO A.  09:44:46 0.00 13.08 0.00 33.47 46.95 66.63 

KOENIG N.R.  09:08:41 0.00 13.67 0.00 36.44 50.22 65.04 

KOENIG N.R.  09:34:49 0.00 12.49 0.00 33.72 47.23 67.72 

KOENIG N.R.  10:01:11 0.00 12.23 0.00 33.07 46.58 66.48 

OSSEN R. SL 09:21:38 0.00 17.42 Fall(S)    

OSSEN R. SL 09:51:58 0.00 18.42 Fall(S)    

PENZO J.  09:09:58 0.00 13.24 0.00 37.50 52.49 62.10 

PENZO J.  09:36:19 0.00 13.32 0.00 36.20 50.66 63.33 

PENZO J.  10:08:01 0.00 13.25 0.00 37.70 54.01 57.90 

SOSTMANN S.  09:07:05 0.00 21.60 0.00 55.29 71.91 56.81 

SUNLEY JAMES B  09:00:54 0.00 13.17 0.00 34.26 47.95 65.07 

SUNLEY JAMES B  09:32:03 0.00 13.09 0.00 34.04 47.86 65.30 

VITALINI S.   10:05:02 0.00 12.21 0.00 32.13 45.14 69.37 

VON BOHLEN & HALBACH C.  09:49:21 0.00 14.02 0.00 37.35 50.93 67.13 

VON FURSTENBERG J.M.C.  09:05:29 0.00 13.35 0.00 36.97 51.33 64.14 

VON FURSTENBERG J.M.C.  09:33:32 0.00 12.93 0.00 35.03 49.42 63.33 

VON OPEL GREGOR  10:06:47 0.00 14.21 0.00 38.95 54.78 57.15 

WHITTAKER CURRY C.O. SL 09:25:10 0.00 20.23 0.00 47.90 63.57 58.29 

WHITTAKER CURRY C.O. SL 09:56:03 0.00 20.22 0.00 48.94 64.93 57.41 

WOLFERS P.M.  09:14:21 0.00 13.82 0.00 38.32 53.72 57.07 

WOLFERS P.M.  09:43:19 0.00 13.45 0.00 36.01 50.43 62.08 
 

 

 
 

 
 

     

 


